

URBANA CITY COUNCIL MEETING CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS 400 S. VINE STREET, URBANA, IL 61801



August 1, 2011 7:00 p.m.

AGENDA

- A. CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL
- B. APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING
 - 1. July 18, 2011
- C. ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
- D. PETITIONS AND COMMUNICATIONS
- E. OLD BUSINESS
- F. REPORTS OF STANDING COMMITTEES
 - 1. Committee Of The Whole
 - a. Ordinance No. 2011-07-094: An Ordinance Authorizing Execution of an Agreement with the Board of Trustees of the University of Illinois (Broadband Technology Opportunities Program [BTOP])
 - b. Ordinance No. 2011-07-098: An Ordinance Revising the Annual Budget Ordinance (Big Broadband Construction, FY 2011-2012)
 - c. Ordinance No. 2011-07-099: An Ordinance Amending Urbana City Code Chapter Fifteen (Addition of Section 15-68, Regulating Aggressive Panhandling) [Note: Title changed to read "Solicitation" as amended at 7/25/11 Committee, striking "Panhandling"]
 - d. Ordinance No. 2011-07-095: An Ordinance Annexing Certain Territory to the City of Urbana (2509 Somerset Drive / Tegan and Tracy McDade)
 - e. Ordinance No. 2011-07-097: An Ordinance Authorizing the Sale of Certain Real Estate (107 East Oregon Street)
- G. REPORTS OF SPECIAL COMMITTEES
- H. REPORTS OF OFFICERS

Agenda: Urbana City Council Meeting

Monday, August 1, 2011

Page 2 of 2

I. NEW BUSINESS

- Resolution No. 2011-08-026R: A Resolution Authorizing the Mayor to Sign a Letter of Understanding Concerning the Urbana-Champaign Big Broadband Project
- 2. Ordinance No. 2011-08-100: An Ordinance Approving a Major Variance (Increase in Floor Area Ratio in the City's R-2, Single-Family Residential, Zoning District, at 607 West High Street Case No. ZBA-2011-MAJ-02 / Yuchen Lin)
- 3. Ordinance No. 2011-08-102: An Ordinance Approving a First Amendment to an Agreement for Use of Right-Of-Way with Windstream KDL, Inc. (New Lincoln Avenue Construction Boundary)
- 4. Mayoral Appointment Division Chief, Chad Hensch
- 5. Mayoral Re-Appointments
 - a. Housing Authority of Champaign County Janice Mitchell, Eddie Adair
 - b. Civilian Police Review Board James McNeely

J. ADJOURNMENT